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Week 1 - NFL Week 1

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Tua Legit Tua Quit

Phoenix Rising

Most Interesting Team in the World
Ayahuasca Aliens

Week 2 - NFL Week 2

Sutton My Face

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Tua Legit Tua Quit

Phoenix Rising

Most Interesting Team in the World

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Sutton My Face

I Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Tua Legit Tua Quit

Phoenix Rising

Week 4 - NFL Week 4

Philly's Finest

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Sutton My Face

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Tua Legit Tua Quit

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Magnum Boyz

Philly's Finest

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Sutton My Face

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ayahuasca Aliens
Magnum Boyz

Philly's Finest
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
Sutton My Face

Week 7 - NFL Week 7

Most Interesting Team in the World
Ayahuasca Aliens

Magnum Boyz

Philly's Finest

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Week 8 - NFL Week 8

Phoenix Rising

Most Interesting Team in the World
Ayahuasca Aliens

Magnum Boyz

Philly's Finest

103.10 VS Show Me The Money
114.80 VS Sutton My Face
105.50 VS Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
72.70 Vs Philly's Finest
135.30 Vs Magnum Boyz
152.90 Vs Show Me The Money
67.10 VS Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
127.90 Vs Philly's Finest
113.20 VS Magnum Boyz
75.00 Vs Ayahuasca Aliens
82.70 VS Show Me The Money
76.80 Vs Philly's Finest
87.60 Vs Magnum Boyz
97.60 Vs Ayahuasca Aliens
119.60 VS Most Interesting Team in the World
86.70 Vs Show Me The Money
90.60 Vs Magnum Boyz
100.00 Vs Ayahuasca Aliens
100.70 VS Most Interesting Team in the World
81.30 Vs Phoenix Rising
103.80 S Show Me The Money
129.00 Vs Ayahuasca Aliens
95.30 VS Most Interesting Team in the World
89.80 Vs Phoenix Rising
76.60 VS Tua Legit Tua Quit
81.90 Vs Show Me The Money
88.10 VS Most Interesting Team in the World
84.70 Vs Phoenix Rising
119.90 S Tua Legit Tua Quit
40.00 Vs | Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
81.60 VS Show Me The Money
110.20 Vs Phoenix Rising
71.20 VS Tua Legit Tua Quit
104.10 Vs | Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
120.70 VS Sutton My Face
168.70 Vs Show Me The Money
114.00 VS Tua Legit Tua Quit
74.80 Vs | Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
101.40 VS Sutton My Face
117.50 VS Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
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86.10
79.50
100.70
120.00
92.20

107.00
45.00
129.60
107.30
87.70

92.20
76.20
100.20
98.50
101.30

96.60
115.60
92.40
141.70
116.30

69.20
138.50
115.70
121.80

74.00

71.80
79.00
89.40
106.50
89.50

88.20
79.90
101.10
76.60
87.60

120.60
97.60
99.00

101.90

110.20
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Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Tua Legit Tua Quit

Phoenix Rising

Most Interesting Team in the World
Ayahuasca Aliens

Magnum Boyz

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Tua Legit Tua Quit

Phoenix Rising

Most Interesting Team in the World
Ayahuasca Aliens

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Sutton My Face

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Tua Legit Tua Quit

Phoenix Rising

Most Interesting Team in the World

Week 12 - NFL Week 12
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Sutton My Face

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Tua Legit Tua Quit

Phoenix Rising

Week 13 - NFL Week 13
Philly's Finest

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Sutton My Face

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Tua Legit Tua Quit

Week 14 - NFL Week 14
Magnum Boyz

Philly's Finest

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Sutton My Face

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team

Week 15 - NFL Week 15
Ayahuasca Aliens
Magnum Boyz

Philly's Finest
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
Sutton My Face

Week 16 - NFL Week 16

Most Interesting Team in the World
Ayahuasca Aliens

Magnum Boyz

Philly's Finest

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

89.80
101.70
81.90
118.10
102.80

95.20
73.60
95.90
91.10
138.60

76.40
81.50
62.40
97.60
82.70

77.50
109.60
113.30
125.30
107.30

91.20
80.00
99.90
89.00
99.00

108.20
63.30
92.00
91.40
86.30

104.70
66.40
124.00
94.00
84.10

121.90
80.70
95.60

109.40
99.40

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

VS
Vs
VS
Vs
VS

Show Me The Money

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Sutton My Face

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe

Philly's Finest

Show Me The Money
Sutton My Face
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
Philly's Finest
Magnum Boyz

Show Me The Money
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
Philly's Finest
Magnum Boyz
Ayahuasca Aliens

Show Me The Money

Philly's Finest

Magnum Boyz

Ayahuasca Aliens

Most Interesting Team in the World

Show Me The Money

Magnum Boyz

Ayahuasca Aliens

Most Interesting Team in the World
Phoenix Rising

Show Me The Money

Ayahuasca Aliens

Most Interesting Team in the World
Phoenix Rising

Tua Legit Tua Quit

Show Me The Money

Most Interesting Team in the World
Phoenix Rising

Tua Legit Tua Quit

I Wish That | Had Jesse's Team

Show Me The Money

Phoenix Rising

Tua Legit Tua Quit

| Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Sutton My Face
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153.00
60.00
64.30
91.30

106.80

108.70
89.50
71.70
90.00
63.60

120.70
108.00
102.60

88.50
135.80

83.80
103.50
97.90
114.60
97.30

100.70
80.80
128.60
85.90
126.10

124.60
85.60
81.70

131.90

112.70

103.90

97.40
125.90
109.30
104.30

90.30
83.30
114.00
83.70
39.60
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Week 17 - NFL Week 17

Phoenix Rising

Most Interesting Team in the World
Ayahuasca Aliens

Magnum Boyz

Philly's Finest

93.00
99.70
99.90
101.20
79.30

Vs
VS
Vs
VS
Vs

Show Me The Money

Tua Legit Tua Quit

I Wish That | Had Jesse's Team
Sutton My Face

Slap_A_Hoe Tribe
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87.20
45.30
65.50
79.90
73.00



