

Auction Vets

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	103.10	VS	Show Me The Money	86.10
Tua Legit Tua Quit	114.80	VS	Sutton My Face	79.50
Phoenix Rising	105.50	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	100.70
Most Interesting Team in the World	72.70	VS	Philly's Finest	120.00
Ayahuasca Aliens	135.30	VS	Magnum Boyz	92.20
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Sutton My Face	152.90	\/C	Show Me The Money	107.00
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	67.10	vs vs	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	45.00
Tua Legit Tua Quit	127.90	vs VS	Philly's Finest	129.60
Phoenix Rising	113.20	vs VS	Magnum Boyz	107.30
Most Interesting Team in the World	75.00	VS VS	Ayahuasca Aliens	87.70
Ğ			•	
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	82.70	VS	Show Me The Money	92.20
Sutton My Face	76.80	VS	Philly's Finest	76.20
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	87.60	VS	Magnum Boyz	100.20
Tua Legit Tua Quit	97.60	VS	Ayahuasca Aliens	98.50
Phoenix Rising	119.60	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	101.30
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Philly's Finest	86.70	VS	Show Me The Money	96.60
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	90.60	VS	Magnum Boyz	115.60
Sutton My Face	100.00	VS	Ayahuasca Aliens	92.40
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	100.70	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	141.70
Tua Legit Tua Quit	81.30	VS	Phoenix Rising	116.30
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Magnum Boyz	103.80	VS	Show Me The Money	69.20
Philly's Finest	129.00	VS	Ayahuasca Aliens	138.50
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	95.30	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	115.70
Sutton My Face	89.80	VS	Phoenix Rising	121.80
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	76.60	VS	Tua Legit Tua Quit	74.00
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ayahuasca Aliens	81.90	VS	Show Me The Money	71.80
Magnum Boyz	88.10	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	79.00
Philly's Finest	84.70	VS	Phoenix Rising	89.40
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	119.90	VS	Tua Legit Tua Quit	106.50
Sutton My Face	40.00	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	89.50
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Most Interesting Team in the World	81.60	VS	Show Me The Money	88.20
Ayahuasca Aliens	110.20	VS	Phoenix Rising	79.90
Magnum Boyz	71.20	VS	Tua Legit Tua Quit	101.10
Philly's Finest	104.10	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	76.60
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	120.70	VS	Sutton My Face	87.60
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Phoenix Rising	168.70	VS	Show Me The Money	120.60
Most Interesting Team in the World	114.00	VS	Tua Legit Tua Quit	97.60
Ayahuasca Aliens	74.80	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	99.00
Magnum Boyz	101.40	VS	Sutton My Face	101.90
Philly's Finest	117.50	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	110.20



Auction Vets

Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Tua Legit Tua Quit	89.80	VS	Show Me The Money	153.00
Phoenix Rising	101.70	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	60.00
Most Interesting Team in the World	81.90	VS	Sutton My Face	64.30
Ayahuasca Aliens	118.10	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	91.30
Magnum Boyz	102.80	VS	Philly's Finest	106.80
Week 10 - NFL Week 10	05.00		0	400 70
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	95.20	VS	Show Me The Money	108.70
Tua Legit Tua Quit	73.60	VS	Sutton My Face	89.50
Phoenix Rising	95.90	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	71.70
Most Interesting Team in the World	91.10	VS	Philly's Finest	90.00
Ayahuasca Aliens	138.60	VS	Magnum Boyz	63.60
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Sutton My Face	76.40	VS	Show Me The Money	120.70
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	81.50	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	108.00
Tua Legit Tua Quit	62.40	VS	Philly's Finest	102.60
Phoenix Rising	97.60	VS	Magnum Boyz	88.50
Most Interesting Team in the World	82.70	VS	Ayahuasca Aliens	135.80
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	77.50		O. M. T. M.	00.00
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	77.50 109.60	VS	Show Me The Money	83.80
Sutton My Face		VS	Philly's Finest	103.50
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	113.30 125.30	VS	Magnum Boyz	97.90 114.60
Tua Legit Tua Quit		VS	Ayahuasca Aliens	
Phoenix Rising	107.30	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	97.30
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Philly's Finest	91.20	VS	Show Me The Money	100.70
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	80.00	VS	Magnum Boyz	80.80
Sutton My Face	99.90	VS	Ayahuasca Aliens	128.60
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	89.00	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	85.90
Tua Legit Tua Quit	99.00	VS	Phoenix Rising	126.10
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Magnum Boyz	108.20	VS	Show Me The Money	124.60
Philly's Finest	63.30	VS	Ayahuasca Aliens	85.60
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	92.00	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	81.70
Sutton My Face	91.40	VS	Phoenix Rising	131.90
I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	86.30	VS	Tua Legit Tua Quit	112.70
Week 15 - NFL Week 15				
Ayahuasca Aliens	104.70	VS	Show Me The Money	103.90
Magnum Boyz	66.40	VS	Most Interesting Team in the World	97.40
Philly's Finest	124.00	VS	Phoenix Rising	125.90
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	94.00	VS	Tua Legit Tua Quit	109.30
Sutton My Face	84.10	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	104.30
Week 16 - NFL Week 16	404.00		Ob and Ma The Mars	00.00
Most Interesting Team in the World	121.90	VS	Show Me The Money	90.30
Ayahuasca Aliens	80.70	VS	Phoenix Rising	83.30
Magnum Boyz	95.60	VS	Tua Legit Tua Quit	114.00
Philly's Finest	109.40 99.40	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	83.70 39.60
Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	99. 4 0	VS	Sutton My Face	39.60



Auction Vets

www.rtsports.com 2022 Schedule Mon Feb 27 12:32pm ET

Week 17 - NFL Week 17				
Phoenix Rising	93.00	VS	Show Me The Money	87.20
Most Interesting Team in the World	99.70	VS	Tua Legit Tua Quit	45.30
Ayahuasca Aliens	99.90	VS	I Wish That I Had Jesse's Team	65.50
Magnum Boyz	101.20	VS	Sutton My Face	79.90
Philly's Finest	79.30	VS	Slap_A_Hoe Tribe	73.00